
                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                               

 

 
 
 

 

NETHERHALL INFANT AND JUNIOR SCHOOL  
TERM DATES 2018-2019 

 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM  

  
SPRING TERM  

 

  
SUMMER TERM  

 

 
40 Days 

 
35 Days 

 
30 Days 

 
35 Days 

 
19 Days 

 
36 Days 

 
FIRST DAY 

 
HALF TERM 

 

 
LAST DAY 

  
FIRST DAY 

 
HALF TERM 

 

 
LAST DAY 

  
FIRST 
DAY 

 
HALF TERM 

 

 
LAST DAY 

 

Mon 
 

3 Sept 

 

Mon 29 Oct 
To 

Fri 2 Nov 
 

inclusive 
 

 

Fri 
 

21 Dec 

 
 

Mon 
 

7 Jan 
 

 

Mon 18 Feb 
To 

Fri 22 Feb 
 

inclusive 
 

 

Fri 
 

12 Apr 

 
 

Mon 
 

29 April 

 

Mon 27 May 
To 

Fri 31 May 
 

inclusive 
 

Mon 
 

22 July 

DATES TO REMEMBER 
 

GOOD FRIDAY   -      FRIDAY 19 APRIL 2019 
MAY DAY           -      MONDAY 6  MAY 2019 
    

 
 
 
 
 

Occasional Days  

Monday 3 September 2018  

Friday 30 November 2018  

Monday 3 December 2018  

Friday 21 December 2018 Finish 1.00 pm 

Monday 7 January 2019  

Monday 22 July 2019  

NETHERHALL ST JAMES I & N SCHOOL 
Rawthorpe Lane, Huddersfield HD5 9NT 
Tel:  School  01484 226601 
Fax:  01484 226602 
 

Email: infants@nlconline.org.uk 

NETHERHALL JUNIOR SCHOOL 
Rawthorpe Lane, Huddersfield HD5 9NT 
Tel:  School  01484 300080 
 
 

Email: juniors@nlconline.org.uk 


